KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 137-20438-00-00
Name: BLACK DIAMOND OIL, INC	County: NORTON
Address: P.O. BOX 641	N/2 -N/2 - S/2 - Sec. 28 Twp. 4 S. R. 22 ☐ East 🗸 West
City/State/Zip: HAYS, KS 67601	2310 feet from N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA-COFFEYVILLE RESOURCES	2640 feet from E/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: KENNETH VEHIGE	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>785</u>) <u>625-5891</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: BIG THREE DRILLING-SCHECK OIL OPER	Lease Name: SPROUL Well #: 1
License: 9292	Field Name: WILDCAT
Wellsite Geologist: KENNETH VEHIGE	Producing Formation: GORHAM SAND
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2305' Kelly Bushing: 2313'
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3763 ! Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1222 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1916 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1916
Operator:	feet depth to 285 sx cmt.
Well Name:	See Exhibit A Alt 2 - Dg - 10/15/08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 4000 ppm Fluid volume 200 bbls
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Air Dry
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
7/16/05 7/23/05 8/10/05	Lease Name: RECEIVED License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter SIAN 2.5 T2606S. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	KCC WICHITA
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with a Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: OWNER Date: 7-27-05	5/06 Letter of Confidentiality Received
10th -	If Denied, Yes Date:
VERDA M. B	RIN Wireline Log Received
20_06 NOTARY PUBLISTATE OF KAN	LIC
Notary Public: MY Appt. Exp	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 7-18-07	

ORIGINAL.

Operator Name: DL/	ACK DIAMOND	JIL, INC		Lea	ase Name:.	SPROUL		. Well #: 1	
Sec. 28 Twp. 4	S. R. 22	. East	✓ West	Cou	unty: NOR	TON			•
INSTRUCTIONS: Si tested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Loga	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-in sif gas to sur	pressures, face test, a	whethe	r shut-in pro	essure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	□No		□ X r	og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample.
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	Yes	☑ No		Nam		•	Тор	Datum
Cores Taken		Yes	 ✓ No	•	1	nydrite ebner		1950 3453	+363
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		✓ Yes	No		1	nsing KC		3499 3687	⊕1140 -1186 -1374
List All E. Logs Run:						ham	,	3740	-1427
Gamma	ion Guard Ray Correl Bond Log	_							
·		Report all	CASING strings set-c			ew Used ermediate, product	tion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (In	asing	V	Veight os. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4	8-5/8		20#	\	222	COM	150	3%CC,2%GEL
Production	7-7/8	4-1/2		10#		3757	Standard	175	EA2
								<u> </u>	
Purpose:	Depth			T		EEZE RECORD		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PerforateX_ Protect Casing	Top Bottom	Type of C	ement	#Sad	cks Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additives	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	SEE EXHIB	IT "A"							
. Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Footage of Each			pe	Acid, Frac	cture, Shot, Cement shount and Kind of Mat	Squeeze Recor	d Depth
4	3755-63					1500 ga	al		
	-								
							•		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					•			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8	Set At 3740	-	Packe		Liner Run	Yes X No		
Date of First, Resumerd			oducing Meth	None					
8/5/05					Flowing	X Pumpin	g Gas Lift	Othe	r (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	5	3bls.	Gas O	Mcf	Wate 1	r Bb	ols. Ga	s-Oil Ratio	Gravity 28
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C			-		Production Interv	^{'al} 3755-63		
Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease		Open Hole Other <i>(Speci</i> i	X Pe	erf. D	ually Comp.			



BLACK DIAMOND OIL, INC

PO Box 641 Hays, KS 67601 (785) 625-5891

EXHIBIT "A"

Sproul #1 2310' FSL 2640' FEL Sec 28-4-22W Norton County, Kansas

1/4/06 Open port collar, pumped 8 sks gel followed by 285 sks SMD(Swift) with little or no blows.

1/5/06 Perforate with 3 holes at 820'.

1/6/06 Pump 120 sks SMD (Swift) poor circulation to no circulation. Tie on to 8-5/8 and pump 50 sks Down back side (As per KCC office in Hays recommendation).

1/10/06 Ran Cement bond log, found cement from surface to 400', 755' to 864' and 1900' down. (Local KCC office recommended perforating at 1200' and squeezing) Perforate 3 holes at 1200'.

1/11/06 Squeeze with 150 sacks SMD at 1200' at 475#.

RECEIVED
JAN 2 5 2006
KCC WICHITA

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 21453

SERVICE POINT: MIT TO P.O. BOX 31 **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** RANGE 22 CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB FINISH JOB START 7:00 ap 3:00 0-6:00 am 7:30 au COUNTY STATE LOCATION Dessuere 2 W IN IW WELL# Norton OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Winto IN CONTRACTOR (S. OWNER TYPE OF JOB Sychace HOLE SIZE 12 14 CEMENT T.D. CASING SIZE & 20# AMOUNT ORDERED 150 Con 39 20 DEPTH 2% 601 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX COMMON 150 @ 8.70 1.305.00 MINIMUM MEAS. LINE **SHOE JOINT** POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @ 14.00 GEL PERFS. @ 38.00 190.00 CHLORIDE 5 DISPLACEMENT **EOUIPMENT** RECEIVED CEMENTER Shane **PUMP TRUCK** HELPER Glen 360 **BULK TRUCK** 362 DRIVER BULK TRUCK @ DRIVER HANDLING 158 @ 1.60 6 E/SK/mile MILEAGE ____ **REMARKS:** TOTAL 2, 775.72 SERVICE prest DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 104 @ 500 520.00 MANIFOLD _______ @ _____ _ CHARGE TO: Black Dimond Oil Inc. TOTAL 1,190 00 STREET ____ CITY____STATE___ZIP **PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT**

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG Vir WELL NO. p./ Sprue! CUSTOMER SIGN ONL PRESSURE (PSI) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS PUMPS YOLUME BBLD(GAL) 2030 2100 2105 2145 2150 42 60.3 22150 JOS Cumplere 2300 RECEIVED JAN 2 5 2006 KCC WICHITA



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. \$58/

ervice			19, K3 6730 15-798-230			Black Diamend Oil	WELL Spro	xull 4	#/		[™] 7-24-0	5	PAGE 19	<u>\$</u>
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING	DF .	TIME	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	. U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	π
325		1/				Standard Cemen	175				8	25	/443	2
284						Calseal		دگر			30	∞	240	99
283		$I_{\mathcal{L}}$				Sa/+	875	«				1/2	148	12
285		$\prod_{i} j_i$				0501		12			3		280	_
216		\prod_{ℓ}	1			Florele A S F	45	#				છ	45	2
		\prod	i			2 2 2		i						1
		\coprod'				C V Z		Ţ						1
						RECEIVE JAN 2 5 KCC WIC								Ţ
	<u> </u>	\coprod'						<u>i</u>		İ				1
		\prod'										Ш		1
	<u></u>	\prod '	1		'									1
				\Box										 +
		⊥'	1	\bot	!					-		┧		Ļ
		<u> </u>		4				<u>i </u>		<u>i </u>		\sqcup		1
		/			'							\sqcup		
		1			/					<u> </u>		\sqcup		ļ
	<u> </u>	/						<u> </u>		-		\sqcup		 +
		<u> </u>						<u> </u>		1		\sqcup		╁
		'			/			<u>i</u>				\sqcup		1
	<u> </u>	'						<u> </u>		-		\sqcup	<u>,</u>	
·		$\perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp$	4	<u>_</u>	!			<u> </u>				\sqcup		ڶؚ
		$\perp \! \! \perp \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \!$			'			<u> </u>		<u>i</u>		\sqcup	<u></u>	↓
	<u></u>	$\perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp \!\!\! \perp$!					 		┧		┇
		igsqcup			!							ĹЦ	·	1
581 583		14				SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET		R			12	192	
<u>८</u> ४३ ।		/	1 1	, I	,	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES	TON MILES	730		1	•	i 1	730	ŀ

SWIFT Services, Inc. 1-4-06 JOB LQG WELL NO. = 1 JOB TYPE CUSTOMER TICKET NO. CONGIT PORT COLLAR BUCK OTAMOND OIL . SPROUL 9574 PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME CHART **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TUBING CASING С and LOUATION 1000 23/8×41/2 28Pe 3200' PORT COLUR e 1916 1030 1000 LOAD HOLE - TEST RBP - HELD Ч Ьw OR) PORT CULIAR - DISTRACE - NO GLOW CLOSE PORT COLLE-TEST-HELD 1000 1145 SAOT ISK SAD - LET FALL OR) ADET COURL 1215 31/2 1217 28 MUX 8 SILL GEL 600 31/2 1225 0 mux commy - 20 BLOW 750 1240 30 30 BBLS MOKED - SHUT BOWN 70mc-555xs ماد 3 75 1335 **S**50 45 BBLS MOXED -LWOSTINZ TOM-135 543 21/2~ 1415 108 600 33 BBG MOXED -SWITTOUL 70M2 - 195 SKS 21/2 1505 158 NO WELLYTON 750 50 BBLS MOKES -70121 - 285 SILL 6/2 2 ISOS 700 DESPLACE COUNT -1510 1000 CLOSE PORT COURS - HOLDA'S 400 AST - TEST-HEID 21/2 1525 20 400 RW 5 JTS CORCUME CIGAL O SKS CMT TO POT PULL TOOKS LOG 1-5-06 1630 JOB CONSCIE RECEIVED THANK YOU JAN 2 5 2006 WALL DIST ROB **KCC WICHITA**



CHARGE TO: BLACK DOOMS OR	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET 9514

PAGE	OF	
1	1.	
]] '	1 1	

					100				:			<u> </u>							
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		ال	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH			STATE	CITY		•	DA	TÉ	OW	INER	
TACKS CALLET		- # <u> </u>				SPROUL		LOTION			Ks					1-4-06		SAME	
		TICKET TYPE CON	ITRACT	TOR				RIG NAME/NO.			SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	0		OF	DER NO.			
•		SERVICE SALES	C	torai i	مالالا	SILVIL					VIA	LOVAD							
<u>· </u>		WELL TYPE		WE	LL CAT	EGORY	JOB PU	RPOSE				WELL PERMIT	NO.		WE	LL LOCATION			
<u>, </u>		OIL			V3Q	ELOPMUT		COMET PORT CO	in						13	Mars 1	ZE.	23/42 W W	న
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS														,	-,-	
PRICE		RY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN				DESCRIPTION								UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PAR	TNUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF							QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	_	AMOUNT	
<u> ১</u> 7১			1			MILEAGE 4 104	4					80	ME			4	00	320	GO
<i>ድ</i> ነገ			\			PUMP STOUT	٤			ထ	8	1	1 1308			800	bo	800	00
188			1			SAUL SAULS				2006	三)	اٰ اعر		i	19	bo	. 19	0
									\geq	2 5	WICHITA	1			Ì		1		1
330			1			SUTER MULT	- hc	4104.00	AEC	Z		285	1005		!		<u> </u> ১০	3277	
279			1		 			WAY ZAMANCE	T.	-	8	f	راد				1		$\overline{}$
			†		\vdash	BENEVIOTE G	<u></u>						ì		-	<u>14</u>	<u> 00</u>	96	
276			1		-	FLOCUL					···		281		$\frac{1}{1}$		10		110
182			1		ļ	SERVEL CLUSE	uc co	mv.				285	SES		i - 		110	313	<u> ১৩</u>
583					ļ	DILAYAGE						29111	182	1164.44	m	1	00	1164	44
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>								 						<u> </u>
			<u> </u>										 				<u> </u>		
			<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>								<u>i</u>				İ	·	<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer he	reby acknowledge	s and	d agrees to	١٥		.				SUR	VEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGREE				1
the terms and con-		-		_	i i	REMII	PAY	MENT TO:				PERFORMED				PAGE TOT	AL	1 - 1 - 0	ا درسا
but are not limited					' I						UT BREAK				 	+		9098	154
LIMITED WARR			. W I., 171	,, ,,	۱ ۱					MET Y	OUR NEED	S7							1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_	SWIFT S	SER	VICES, INC.			ERVICE W	AS THOUT DELAY?	. [<u> </u>
MUST BE SIGNED BY CL START OF WORK OR DE			RTO					OX 466							 	1 norto	n	•	į
	M					۲.۷	J. DL	JA 400		CALCU	ERFORME ILATIONS	HE EQUIPMEN JOB				6.05	Ø	209	197
I Assol		U/L				NESS (CITY	KS 67560		SATIS	FACTORIL	? IED WITH OUR	- 1	<u> </u>		6.05	70	:540 1	<u> </u>
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED		A.M.	7					ARE I	OU SATIST	YES	SERVIO	NO					ļ
1,-4-06	<u>. </u>	1000		EJ-P.M.	\dashv	78	o-/9	8-2300			☐ CUS	TOMER DID NO	T WISH	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		6278	151
		CUSTOME	R AC	CEPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SER	RVICES	The customer hereby a	ackno <u>w</u>	/ledges r	eceipt of t	he materials a	nd servi	ces listed on t	his ticket	<u> </u>			
SWIFT OPERATOR	1				PROVA													Thank?	Youl
_ WAVE	אה ספבות										_							Timink,	wu:

OSTO	Ğ					The state of the s	Transfer Million and Company of the Company of the	ces, luc.		
USTOMER.	Diane	4	WEEL NO.	Sec. Sec. Sec.		NEASE	ru/_	(IOBITYPE		NCKET NO
CHART NO.	TIME	(BPM)	VOEUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUM T	S Ĉ	PRESSURI Túbing	(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPE	M DNA MOLTA	ATTERIALS
	0845							enles solve	A	
								4 × 10.5 × 820'	1.5	661
									19.1	
	0930	4	0				100	Take initate &	Back	for blow
			18					al-Idu	20 6	
• •							***			
	0950	4	0		9		450	Startement	156	@ 11.210
	0957	<u> </u>	25					Bully		
· ·	1015	4	1				450	cool eumain	osks	112
	1017		35					that Lan		
	1050	4					450	wat ounoins	2554	11.2
·	1054	- 2 . 3	50					shul down	1	
	-all 1	4				2	150		3854	56 14 12
V			58					Addien		
		2					-	Stat in Drup PI	ud i	
	1100	1, 75	0					Elect Birling	# U	
	1107		12		2000		200	shuldow!		
							75	shut in		25
			1				***			
i v						,		hook up to 8\$		
	1115	2	0	عبا			ء خدر با	Start Const	resk	SG 11.2
	1130	y	28			,	a	shut down		
4	,	, 1964ii.			1			Shat is slight	uace	4
		*	*	1	**		. ندينا			Section .
					ļ					
		- 1.			L			120	100	ka 1 /39
		9	4.					50 5	ks d	au 2 8 8
				2	1.1.					
					1				REGEI	VE
									400 4	
									JAN 2	
- المالية						***************************************		K	CC WIC	CHITA
		11						Thank You		
			4.7							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				3.5			gen (Nick Josh YR	6	



CHARGE TO:	Black	Diamend	
ADDRESS			

TICKET 9587

										ŀ				(<u></u>			
Seri	vices, l	nc.		CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE	-							PAC	1 1	OF /	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. 1/4 y s Ks	,	WELUPROJECT N	P		ASE 	proul	Norton		Ks	CITY	j.		DA	-6-06	OWI	Sam.	e'
2. N (SS L: Ty 3. "	, Ks.	TICKET TYPE CO SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE		Kitos	We ELL CAT	Service JOBP	RIG NAME/NO.		SHIPPED	DELIVERED LOCULINEERING	0 / <u>/ / /</u> [NO.			DER NO.	_		
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		C	<u>//</u>		Cu	vuo s	squeed p	er/s			· ·						
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING ACCT	G OF		DESCRIPTION		_	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	,
5.75						MILEAGE #103	7			80	1			4	0	320	100
5 78			1			PumpCha	119+	<u> </u>		. /	ra			1250	e =	1250	10
410	, i		11			Top Plus	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>a</u> 8		1	-1	42	in	90	-	90	-
			 			' 0	*	25	<u>%</u>					*		7.	
2 2 2	·		+-			C 48 D /	· ·	A EC	_မွ		i ,				50		
330	:		2	<u></u>		SMUCIA	nest		중		5/5				10	1955	20
276			2	<u> </u>	•	flocale				42	-					4%	<u> </u>
			+		**						+			·			<u> </u>
			+-								1						!
581			2			Cenent Si	rice Ch	nra e	 -	170	sts			1	10	187	00
583			2			Drayage		-			45 7	U			00	186	105
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and con-	ditions on the re	everse side here	eof whi	ch include	,		YMENT TO:	WITHO	UT BREAK	VEY PERFORMED DOWN?	AGRE		DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTA	AL.	4514	cs
but are not limited LIMITED WARRA MUST BE SIGNED BY CU	ANTY provision	ns.		NITY, and	<u>'</u>	SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	MET Y OUR S PERFO		S? \S HOUT DELAY?							
START OF WORK OR DE			IOR TO				OX 466	WE OF AND P CALOU SATISI	ERATED TI ERFORMEE LATIONS ACTORILY	HE EQUIPMEN JOB ?				TAX			!
DATE SIGNED	06	ME SIGNED	5-	□ A.M. □- P.M.			/, KS 67560 98-2300	ARE Y		ED WITH OUR YES FOMER DID NO		NO RESPOND		TOTAL			
			ä.,		.1.				<u> </u>	·				<u> </u>			1

SWIFT OPERATOR

Nick Kerly

APPROVAL

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

Thank You!

			_
JOB		Λ	C
JUD	L	v	u

SWIFT Services, Inc.

DATE PAGE NO.

STOMER	BlackDi	amond.	WELL NO.			Spr		JOB TYPE SO POILS TICKET NO 7/18
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	(BBL)(COSL)	PUMI T	PS C	PRESSUR TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0335							ONLOCATION Running Tools, SILO Discuss Joh
								41/2 556, 23/576- RBP & 3200, Perk 1200
								150548 SMOCMT
	0230		. 6	1		1000		Text focts RBRA 3200FT, PHRE 1250 Holding
	0940		0	/				Spot ISN Sond
			4	/		S		Let soid foll,
	1015							RITTENTS PURC 1061
	1230		1.0		رر		300	Pressure up Anns
	/035	2.0	0	1		<i>5</i> 50		In Rok
		d.:	4/.0	V		5w		
	1040	2.0	0	1		<i>5</i> 00		Stort Mixing CMTe 11.8 /591 - 100518
	1,0,10	2.0	6.3	1		400		Cmy on plists
		ار ا	45.0	V		500		Stuffnik SUSH@ 14,0 1/kel
		30	58	1		500		end Ciny - Clase in Value Holding 100#
	1111		"					LUASH Pumping Line
	1115	1.8	0	1	T	500		opm Value Sut Stort Disp Cm7
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1.8	3.0	1		5 00		Bish Dip
	1	1 ' "	1	1	t	350		Stappumping witch ps: holding 350 ps:
	1118	1,8	3.0	V		700		Stert proping
	7778	1.8	4.1	1	<u> </u>	700		Clory OUR RECEIVED
		1.8	5,5	V		700		
	1121	0	5,5	1		500		Holding JAN 25
	1126	v	5.5	1/		475		Smins Holding 475ps: KCC WICHITA
	1//00	 	13.3	†		///		Clisein ths
	/Bo	 		1				
	1/80	 		+	 		1	Westup p. 7. Wort 2 ho. Ackres ps. 18 Holding pull PMR unt
	1330	1		1	1			Roleage pol on The holding But Dry!
	1345	2.0	U	 	1		100	Day and the
	133	20	7	1	1		100	RECEIVED
	1355	- A. O	+	1	1		1	Pull Then Pullant JAN 2:
	1/333			1		<u> </u>	—	
	1440	1	1.5	+	1	1	30,	Hosting to 4/2 asi Present of Case Invalle KCC WICHIT!
	1770	 	1.7	+-	\dagger	 		1000000
		 		+	+	 	 	Rechy
	 	-	+	+-	+	 		Tock-to Thomas !
	1	-			+		+	Tub Couplede Dave, Blane, Rob
,	1500	↓			+	 		JUDICOUPLE & DAVE, DELTE, KUD



CHARGE TO: Black Dicord	a d Dil	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

TICKET 9118 $N_{\bar{0}}$

PAGE	OF	
1	1 1	

	ces, Inc.		111, STATE, 4	ir coi								1_		
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Hits//S	WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE # 1 Spray /				COUNTY/PARISH STATE	Ì	VIII			Ĺ	01-11-06		R	
21655,0174 11	TICKET TYPE CO	ONTRACT	OR		Chitochilony, Ch		DELIVERED TO 2c, 2 3/yw.	w.h	Come	1 24	RDER NO.		 	
4.	ا ۱٫۱				EGORY JOB PURPOSE (2. ec SE)- Parks		WELL PERMIT					•	-	
REFERRAL LOCATION PRICE	INVOICE INSTRUC		ACCOUNTING	3	DESCRIPTION						UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	MILEAGE # /C/6		QTY.	U/M /+1,1	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	N	330 0	<u>ის</u>
-575 578		1,			Pump Sand ie		1	ود		+	1250	T	1250 0	
૭૪),		1			30/40 80 d 8 E		1	5%	·	<u> </u>	19		1910	
330		3		-	SIMO CM7 98 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12		150 150			i -		50 10	1725 p	
<u>.581</u> .583		<u>a</u>			Sance Chi Child		597.6			ļ		03	597 b	<u>ا</u> ن
				_	<u> </u>			 		 			<u>i</u>	
				-				 		 				
										1				

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

TIME SIGNED **15** P.M. □ P.M. 01-11.06

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTAL		
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	4076	60
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?						
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				n den		
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				Moston TAX 4.05%	246	43
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE		NO		TOTAL	1000	102
CUSTOMER DID NOT	wish to	TOTAL	H3,2.3	2		

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

APPROVAL

Thank You!